Cape Donington 2021 Sun 4/07/2021 8:07 PM
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Pl tno Name Time
Course 1 Individual (6) 5.8km 85m 20C

1(213) 2(231) 3(233) 4(214) 5(229) 6(228) 7(219) 8(227) 9(223) 10(220) 11(232) 12(221) 13(222) 14(226)
15(225) 16(224) 17(216) 18(211) 19(215) 20(230) Finish

1 3 David Winters 54:47 1:31 3:38 7:13 10:12 13:05 15:02 18:48 21:31 24:46 27:18 29:48 31:42 36:27 38:03
LIS 1:31 2:.07 3:35 2:59 2:53 1:57 3:46 2:43 3:15 2:32 2:30 1:54 4:45 1:36

42:02  44:16 47:25 49:36  51:13 53:17 54:47

3:59 2:14 3:09 2:11 1:37 2:04 1:30
2 1 Phil Clem 57:26 1:20 3:15 6:23 9:09 11:12 13:02 16:05 17:49 20:22 22:20  24:13 26:04 33:40 4108
LIS 1:20 1:55 3:08 2:46 2:03 1:50 3:03 1:44 2:33 1:58 1:53 1:51 7:36 7:28

45:47 47:53 50:55 52:25 53:50 55:54 57:26

4:39 2:06 3:02 1:30 1:25 2:04 1:32
3 20 Tim Ashman 57:51 1:18 4:17 7:43 10:08 12:49 14:16 19:39 23:10 26:26 29:27 31:40 33:11 37:18  40:40
LIS 1:18 2:59 3:26 2:25 2:41 1:27 5:23 3:31 3:16 3:01 2:13 1:31 4:07 3:22

44:41 47:25 50:49 52:27 54:30 56:28 57:51

4:01 2:44 3:24 1:38 2:03 1:58 1:23
4 10 Elise Clem 1:11:54 1:37 4:02 10:38 14:47 18:39 20:33 24:14 27:29 31:14 34:28 36:59 39:02 47:41 4957
LIS 1:37 2:25 6:36 4:09 3:52 1:54 3:41 3:15 3:45 3:14 2:31 2:03 8:39 2:16

56:07 59:34 1:03:46 1:06:14 1:08:09 1:10:28 1:11:54

6:10 3:27 4:12 2:28 1:55 2:19 1:26
5 24 Marc Dickie 1:25:24 4:39 9:18 12:54 16:57 19:36 21:19 26:32 34:18 40:15 43:43 46:27 48:29 53:57 55:48
LIS 4:39 4:39 3:36 4:03 2:39 1:43 5:13 7:46 5:57 3:28 2:44 2:02 5:28 1:51

1:02:08 1:09:38 1:16:16 1:18:43 1:20:38 1:23:23 1:25:24

6:20 7:30 6:38 2:27 1:55 2:45 2:.01
6 18 Alek Sims 1:39:48 1:41 7:28 12:49 23:03 25:43 27:36 32:47 35:05 39:05 42:24 52:36 54:35 59:28 1:01:43
SB S 1:41 5:47 5:21 10:14 2:40 1:53 5:11 2:18 4:00 3:19 10:12 1:59 4:53 2:15

1:23:07 1:26:19 1:30:33 1:33:02 1:35:43 1:38:02 1:39:48

21:24 3:12 4:14 2:29 2:41 2:19 1:46

Course 2 Individual (3) 4.2km 50 m 14 C
1(231) 2(230) 3(215) 4(229) 5(228) 6(219) 7(227) 8(220) 9(222) 10(226) 11(223) 12(225) 13(224) 14(216)
Finish
1 33 Meg Stevens 1:12:56 7:09  10:03 17:22 20:18  22:33 26:02 28:21  39:33 44:20 46:43  50:22 59:52 1:04:52 1:08:19
SA'S 7:09 2:54 7:19 2:56 2:15 3:29 2:19 11:12 4:47 2:23 3:39 9:30 5:00 3:27
1:12:56
4:37
2 12 Gary Ettridge 1:37:01 6:15 14:34 19:14 24:16 28:19 38:29 44:22 51:27 1:00:20 1:04:40 1:12:13 1:16:33 1:21:51 1:30:54
LIS 6:15 8:19 4:40 5:02 4:03 10:10 5:53 7:05 8:53 4:20 7:33 4:20 5:18 9:03
1:37:01
6:07
11 Austin Clem mp 5:02 7:40 11:42 16:00 19:09  23:33  26:59 32:54  38:04 40:12 44:35  46:53  49:03 = -
LIS 5:02 2:38 4:02 4:18 3:09 4:24 3:26 5:55 5:10 2:08 4:23 2:18 2:10
53:37
4:34
Course 3 Individual (5) 3.0km 40m 10C

1(213) 2(231) 3(230) 4(215) 5(229) 6(228) 7(219) 8(227) 9(224) 10(216) Finish
1 26 Graham McConnell 1:06:35 3:12 8:07 19:03 27:22 32:24 36:20 45:38 49:16 55:45 1:02:05 1:06:35

SAS 3:12 4:55 10:56 8:19 5:02 3:56 9:18 3:38 6:29 6:20 4:30

2 5 Cath Dickie 1:07:04 3:44 8:45 17:56 23:03 30:11 33:14 42:29 46:30 55:42 1:02:09 1:07:04
LIS 3:44 5:01 9:11 5:07 7:08 3:03 9:15 4:01 9:12 6:27 4:55

3 6 Lee Russell 1:37:45 5:56 11:49 21:01 25:40 32:07 37:00 59:16 1:07:39 1:15:14 1:31:30 1:37:45
LIS 5:56 5:53 9:12 4:39 6:27 4:53 22:16 8:23 7:35 16:16 6:15

4 7 Neil Russell 1:48:37 3:28 11:39 23:27 32:00 37.07 41:06 1:06:57 1:13:02 1:23:09 1:41:50 1:48:37
LIS 3:28 8:11 11:48 8:33 5:07 3:59 25:51 6:05 10:07 18:41 6:47

39 Sienna White mp 1:17 3:07 - 12:20 15:10 18:12 23:22 25:25 28:52 31:45 33:47

LIS 1:17 1:50 9:13 2:50 3:02 5:10 2:03 3:27 2:53 2:02

Course 4 Individual (6) 5.6km 75 m 18C

1(213) 2(203) 3(205) 4(208) 5(214) 6(229) 7(219) 8(220) 9(232) 10(221) 11(222) 12(223) 13(217) 14(218)
15(216) 16(215) 17(210) 18(211) Finish

1 36 Sam Stevens 46:28 1:46 3:39 5:28 8:24  10:12 12:54 17:22  21:55 24:10 25:47  29:58 33:32 35:48 37:11
LIS 1:46 1:53 1:49 2:56 1:48 2:42 4:28 4:33 2:15 1:37 4:11 3:34 2:16 1:23

40:25  43:15 44:28 45:50  46:28

3:14 2:50 1:13 1:22 0:38
2 25 Karen McConnell 1:10:33 2:16 4:55 7:30 11:49 14:10 18:23 25:31 32:34 37:09 39:34 4545 52:11 54:50 56:49
SAS 2:16 2:39 2:35 4:19 2:21 4:13 7:08 7:03 4:35 2:25 6:11 6:26 2:39 1:59

1:02:18 1:05:30 1:07:38 1:09:51 1:10:33

5:29 3:12 2:08 2:13 0:42
3 2 Darren Goodwin 1:20:32 1:40 3:55 5:57 9:28 18:06 22:28 28:42 36:17 41:57 44:02 55:33 1:01:34 1:05:20 1:07:11
LIS 1:40 2:15 2:02 3:31 8:38 4:22 6:14 7:35 5:40 2:05 11:31 6:01 3:46 1:51

1:13:13 1:16:33 1:17:59 1:19:44 1:20:32

6:02 3:20 1:26 1:45 0:48
4 31 Beth Hammond 1:39:58 3:47 7:21 10:07 16:01 22:20 29:21 43:34 54:26 58:16 1:01:23 1:09:30 1:16:05 1:19:22 1:22:34
SA'S 3:47 3:34 2:46 5:54 6:19 7:01 14:13 10:52 3:50 3:.07 8:07 6:35 3:17 3:12

1:28:53 1:32:29 1:35:52 1:38:15 1:39:58

6:19 3:36 3:23 2:23 1:43
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Pl tno Name

Course 4 Individual (6)

5 30 Mike Stockdale
SAS

6 8 Sharron Noske
LIS

Course 4 Groups (3)

1 19 Bron Saint, Sue Bis
LIS

22 Jesse,Sonya,Matt Yo
SAS

9 Di & Rob Clavell
SAS

Course 5 Individual (4)

1 34 Clint Aird
SAS

2 40 Paquita White
LIS

3 23 Daryl Frears
SAS

4 17 June Sims
SAS

Course 5 Groups (5)

1 21 Sue Ashman, Annett
LIS

2 35 Robyn, Mim Steven
LIS

3 32 Ollie & George Stev
SA'S

4 28 Jess Cunningham,
SAS

27 Lauren Farmer, Jos
SAS

Course 6 Groups (4)

1 37 Tim & Layla Frears

SAS

2 38 Beck & Duke Frears
SAS

3 29 Robyn Garvey, Maxi
SAS

4 16 Matilda, Archie, Ettri
LIS

Time

1:49:15

2:33:14

1:55:59

mp

dnf

32:13

43:47

1:41:29

2:00:55

1:04:46

1:07:15

1:12:37

1:14:02

dnf

15:25

16:59

40:58

1:23:25

1(213)
15(216)

2:36
2:36
1:39:38
7:58
6:00
6:00
2:21:19
7:19

1(213)
15(216)

4:42
4:42
1:44:06
7:17

7:09
7:09

1(213)

1:37
1:37
2:35
2:35
3:50
3:50
9:54
9:54

1(213)

3:15
3:15
3:48
3:48
4:02
4:02
12:45
12:45

2:48
2:48

1(201)
1:12
1:12
1:12
1:12
3:31
3:31
4:04
4:.04

56km 75m 18C (cont.)
2(203) 3(205) 4(208) 5(214) 6(229) 7(219)
16(215) 17(210) 18(211) Finish
5:38 8:23 13:05 15:40 23:14 53:56
3:02 2:45 4:42 2:35 7:34 30:42
1:43:14 1:45:32 1:47:48 1:49:15
3:36 2:18 2:16 1:27
10:38 14:10 33:25 49:44 57:01 1:15:47
4:38 3:32 19:15 16:19 7:17 18:46
2:26:17 2:29:23 2:31:34 2:33:14
4:58 3:06 2:11 1:40
56km 75m 18C
2(203) 3(205) 4(208) 5(214) 6(229) 7(219)
16(215) 17(210) 18(211) Finish
8:40 12:19 21:41 26:30 32:44 47:20
3:58 3:39 9:22 4:49 6:14 14:36
1:49:03 1:52:13 1:54:15 1:55:59
4:57 3:10 2:02 1:44
9:25 11:55 16:11  18:37 22:09 37:53
2:16 2:30 4:16 2:26 3:32 15:44
—————————— 1:27:27 1:28:17
15:09 0:50
7:45 11:16 18:23 36:35 1:06:20 1:29:14
4:08 3:31 7:07 18:12 29:45 22:54
3.3km 40m 12C
2(203) 3(205) 4(207) 5(214) 6(229) 7(215)
3:14 5:00 7:57  10:20 14:36 16:59
1:37 1:46 2:57 2:23 4:16 2:23
5:05 7:12 10:04 13:02 26:53 30:11
2:30 2:.07 2:52 2:58 13:51 3:18
9:21 15:10 22:20 57:24 1:01:50 1:11:47
5:31 5:49 7:10 35:04 4:26 9:57
13:45 18:14 28:21  45:26 1:15:47 1:23:13
3:51 4:29 10:07 17:05 30:21 7:26
3.3km 40m 12C
2(203) 3(205) 4(207) 5(214) 6(229) 7(215)
7:37 11:24 17:29 26:16 38:04 44:35
4:22 3:47 6:05 8:47 11:48 6:31
7:22 11:32 16:44  28:07 39:25 45:25
3:34 4:10 5:12 11:23 11:18 6:00
6:18 17:10 20:12 27:00 46:08 51:19
2:16 10:52 3:02 6:48 19:08 5:11
17:00 20:45 26:46 36:02 48:11 53:07
4:15 3:45 6:01 9:16 12:09 4:56
6:35 10:24 17:02 29:17 58:40 1:02:41
3:47 3:49 6:38 12:15 29:23 4:01
2.0km 25m 12C
2(202) 3(203) 4(204) 5(205) 6(206) 7(207)
2:08 3:07 4:21 5:28 7:27 8:36
0:56 0:59 1:14 1:07 1:59 1:09
2:43 3:45 4:58 6:25 7:52 9:02
1:31 1:02 1:13 1:27 1:27 1:10
6:58 9:12 12:15 15:11 20:03 23:59
3:27 2:14 3:03 2:56 4:52 3:56
11:24 14:31 20:50 39:56 46:10 51:56
7:20 3:07 6:19 19:06 6:14 5:46

8(220)

1:02:12
8:16

1:35:54
20:07

8(220)

58:06
10:46

44:29
6:36

1:50:40
21:26

8(216)

22:50
5:51
33:34
3:23
1:23:40
11:53
1:43:43
20:30

8(216)

48:48
4:13
49:52
4:27
56:07
4:48
57:59
4:52

8(208)
9:16
0:40
9:42
0:40

25:56
1:57
55:11
3:15

9(232)

1:08:55
6:43

1:41:55
6:01

9(232)

1:04:21
6:15

48:03
3:34

2:04:48
14:08

9(217)

26:13
3:23
37:01
3:27
1:28:31
4:51
1:49:52
6:09

9(217)

54:30
5:42
56:25
6:33
1:02:38
6:31
1:03:53
5:54

9(209)

10:02
0:46
10:18
0:36
27:48
1:52
59:08
3:57

10(221)

1:12:22
3:27

1:46:29
4:34

10(221)

1:09:09
4:48

50:29
2:26

2:10:03
5:15

10(218)

27:56
1:43
38:47
1:46
1:31:11
2:40
1:53:14
3:22

10(218)

57:53
3:23
59:43
3:18
1:05:49
3:11
1:07:22
3:29

10(210)

11:11
1:09
11:24
1:06
30:15
2:27
1:04:08
5:00

11(222)

1:19:54
7:32

1:56:56
10:27

11(222)

1:19:32
10:23

56:54
6:25

2:25:40
15:37

11(212)

29:53
1:57
40:50
2:03
1:36:17
5:06
1:56:20
3:06

11(212)

1:00:45
2:52
1:03:08
3:25
1:08:47
2:58
1:10:11
2:49

11(211)

12:50
1:39
13:02
1:38
34:02
3:47
1:12:32
8:24

12(223) 13(217) 14(218)
1:26:22 1:29:33 1:31:40
6:28 3:11 2:07
2:04:10 2:10:06 2:14:00
7:14 5:56 3:54
12(223) 13(217) 14(218)
1:26:53 1:32:46 1:36:49
7:21 5:53 4:03
1:03:15 1:10:29 1:12:18
6:21 7:14 1:49
12(211)  Finish
31:21 32:13
1:28 0:52
42:28 43:47
1:38 1:19
1:40:11 1:41:29
3:54 1:18
1:58:54 2:00:55
2:34 2:01
12(211)  Finish
1:03:06 1:04:46
2:21 1:40
1:05:24 1:07:15
2:16 1:51
1:11:41 1:12:37
2:54 0:56
1:12:31 1:14:02
2:20 1:31
----- 1:25:43
23:02
12(212)  Finish
14:24 15:25
1:34 1:01
16:03 16:59
3:.01 0:56
37:20 40:58
3:18 3:38
1:21:22 1:23:25
8:50 2:03



